8
2
4
6
8
2
4
6

Excitation: 5 Vdc (10 Vdc Max)
Storage Temp. Range: -40 to 125°C
(-40 to 257°F)
Compensated Temp. Range:
-15 to 85°C (5 to 185°F)
Zero Temp Coefficient: 0.07% FS/°C
B-13
Burst Pressure: Range < 100 psi
>5x FS, 100 psi range = 3x FS
Common Mode Pressure: 50 psi
Compatible Meters: DP41-S, DP25-S,
See Section D
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE AND NO FITTING TOP FITTING BOTTOM FITTING            DIFFERENTIALDIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE RANGES MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE
0 to 0.3 psi (8.3 inH2O) PX71-0.3GV $44 PX72-0.3GV $50 PX73-0.3GV $53 PX74-0.3DV $53
0 to 0.8 psi (22 inH2O) PX71-0.8GV 44 PX72-0.8GV 50 PX73-0.8GV 53 PX74-0.8DV 53
0 to 1.5 psi PX71-1.5GV 37 PX72-1.5GV 40 PX73-1.5GV 43 PX74-1.5DV 43
0 to 5.0 psi PX71-005GV 37 PX72-005GV 40 PX73-005GV 43 PX74-005DV 43
0 to 15 psi PX71-015GV 37 PX72-015GV 40 PX73-015GV 43 PX74-015DV 43
0 to 30 psi PX71-030GV 37 PX72-030GV 40 PX73-030GV 43 PX74-030DV 43
0 to 60 psi PX71-060GV 37 PX72-060GV 40 PX73-060GV 43 PX74-060DV 43
0 to 100 psi PX71-100GV 40 PX72-100GV 40 PX73-100GV 43 PX74-100DV 43
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 5.0 psia PX71-005AV 40 PX72-005AV 40
0 to 15 psia PX71-015AV 40 PX72-015AV 40
0 to 30 psia PX71-030AV 40 PX72-030AV 40
0 to 60 psia PX71-060AV 40 PX72-060AV 40
0 to 100 psia PX71-100AV 40 PX72-100AV 40
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX71-005AV is a PC mountable pressure sensor with no fittings,
a 0 to 5 psi absolute pressure range, $40.
* TO-5 refer’s to the industries name for this size case.